
CONTAINER CONTENTS LOG Sheet ___ of ___

24 August 2022 FEVA Form 32-646

1.  Container Number: 2.  Profile No: 3.  HWAF Doc. Reg. No:

4.  Generating Activity: 5.  Building Number:

6.  Authorized Site Number: 7.  Phone Number of HWC:

8.  DOT Proper Shipping Name:
9.  DOT Hazard Class: 10.  DOT ID Number:
12.  DOT Container Type: 13.  Size or Volume:

EPA REQUIRED INFO: 14.  Waste Description:

15.  ASD: 16.  EPA Waste Codes:

17.  Origin Code: 18.  Source Code: 19.  Form Code:

26.  Comments:

29.  ACTUAL WEIGHT BY HWAF:

30.  Name of HWC: Signature: Date:
31.  Name of AEC: Signature: Date:

I certify that the contents of this container have been fully and accurately described above and listed IAW all applicable federal, state, and local rules and regulations. 

25.  Gallons

27. Subtotal of Additional Sheets
28.  Container Total

11.  Packaging Group:

24.  Pounds
ESTIMATED QUANTITY20.  Date of 21.  Type of Waste

22.  Process Generating Waste
23.  Name of Person

 Activity Adding Waste(DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS)



CONTAINER CONTENTS LOG Sheet ___ of ___

24 August 2022 FEVA Form 32-646

1.  Container Number: 2.  Profile No: 3.  HWAF Doc. Reg. No:

4. Generating Activity: ________________________________________________ 5. Building No.: _______________________________________

6. Authorized Site No: ______________ DODAAC: 7. Phone Number of HWC/AEC: _____________________________
8. RQ:_______lbs        9. DOT ID No: _______               10. DOT PSN:________________________________________________________________

11. DOT Hazard Class: _____   12. PG: ________

13.  DOT Container Type:_________________________________  14. Size or Volume:__________________________________________________
EPA REQUIRED INFO:             15. Waste Description:_______________________________________________________________

16. ASD: ____________________________  17. EPA Waste Codes:_________________________________________________________________

18. Origin Code: _______________________ 19. Source Code: _______________________     20.  Form Code:_________________
         23.  Process Generating Waste

26.  Comments: _______________________________________________________________       28. Subtotal of Additional Sheets
______________________________________________________________________________                              29. Container Total
_____________________________________________________________________________    30. ACTUAL WEIGHT BY HWAF:
I certify that the contents of this container have been fully and accurately described above and listed IAW all applicable federal, state, and local rules and regulations.
31. Name of HWC:___________________________________Signature:__________________________________________________Date:___________
32. Name of AEC:____________________________________Signature:__________________________________________________Date:___________

Adding Waste 25.  Pounds 26.  Gallons
21.  Date of 22.  Type of Waste 24.  Name of Person ESTIMATED QUANTITY

 Activity (DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS)
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